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AN IS TRO

The Menu of Roma Italian Bistro Shreveport, Louisiana from Shreveport contains about 15 different dishes
and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $8.3.
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SIDE SALAD
Sandwiches
MEATBALL SUB

Side Dishes

SIDE OF ITALIAN SAUSAGE

fintipasti - Starters

MOZZARELLA CAPRESE

Hot Drinks

TEA

Soups Salads

ROMA SALAD WITH CHICKEN

Additional Sauces

SIDE OF ALFREDO SAUCE

$3.5

$9.0

$4.0

$9.0

$9.0

$4.0

Snacks & Sides

STUFFED JALAPENOS $9.0
Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

dmerican Yenu -
Sandwiches, Subs & Burgers
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK SUB $10.0
Pizza

CHICKEN ALFREDO PIZZA $13.0
HAWAIIAN PIZZA $13.0

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

SPAGHETTI
PASTA
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Mansfield Road, Shreveport, Opening Hours:

71118, United States Of America Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
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